Reception

determined.

Yes DGR unsure
1. | enjoy coming to school. 91 % 6% 3%
2. |feel safe at this school. 88% 12%
3. All adults in school are kind and 100%
fair.
4. |behave well in school. 100%
5. Children and staff help new 97% 3%
children settle in well to school.
6. Do you know what our School 88% 12%
Vision is?
7. Do you agree with our school 100%
vision?
8. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 97% 3%
at school.
9. |like learning at my school. 97% 3%
10. The subjects | learn are exciting 100%
and interesting.
11. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
12. Before | learn something new, my 100%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
13. My teachers tell me the next steps 100%
in my learning.
14. | get the opportunity in my 100%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
15. When | don’t know what to do | 88% 6% 6%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
16. | get challenges in my work to 84% 10% 6%
help me improve.
17. School encourages a healthy mind 100%
and body.
18. School teaches me to be 100%




Hutton Rudby Primary School.

19. School teaches me about people 100 %
from other faiths, cultures and
backgrounds.
20. Do you enjoy reading? 97% 3%
21. Do you get a chance to read for 100%
pleasure in school?
22. Do you read for more than 3 days 94% 6%
a week at home or at school?
23. The amount of homework | get is N/A N/A N/A
about right.
24. | get many enrichment 100%
opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...
25. 1 am proud of being a member of 97% 3%

What would you like to improve at our school?

More outdoor equipment e.g. climbing frame
Reception playing dodgeball
More board games and a telescope

What are the best things about our school?

Extra curricular opportunities
Enjoyable lessons

Close relationships with T/TA
Excited for Y1

Teachers loving and caring




Year 1

and body.

Yes DGR unsure
15. | enjoy coming to school. 100%
16. | feel safe at this school. 100%
17. All adults in school are kind and 100%
fair.
18. | behave well in school. 97% 3%
19. Children and staff help new 100%
children settle in well to school.
20. Do you know what our School 77% 3% 20%
Vision is?
21. Do you agree with our school 100%
vision?
22. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 97% 3%
at school.
23. Ilike learning at my school. 100%
24. The subjects | learn are exciting 100%
and interesting.
25. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
26. Before | learn something new, my 94% 6%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
27. My teachers tell me the next steps 100%
in my learning.
28. | get the opportunity in my 100%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
26. When | don’t know what to do | 100%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
27. | get challenges in my work to 100%
help me improve.
28. School encourages a healthy mind 100%




29. School teaches me to be 100%

determined.

30. School teaches me about people 77% 23%
from other faiths, cultures and
backgrounds.

31. Do you enjoy reading? 100%

32. Do you get a chance to read for 100%

pleasure in school?

33. Do you read for more than 3 days 100%
a week at home or at school?

34. The amount of homework | get is 26% 74%
about right.

35. | get many enrichment 100%

opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...

36. | am proud of being a member of 100%
Hutton Rudby Primary School.

What would you like to improve at our school?

More outdoor learning
More trips

More homework
Science clubs

More cultural learning

What are the best things about our school?

Extra-curricular opportunities
New laptops

Enjoying trips

Love teachers & strong friendships




Year 2

determined.

Yes DGR unsure
29. | enjoy coming to school. 97% 3%
30. | feel safe at this school. 100%
31. All adults in school are kind and 97% 3%
fair.
32. | behave well in school. 83% 17%
B3. Children and staff help new 100%
children settle in well to school.
34. Do you know what our School 100%
Vision is?
35. Do you agree with our school 97% 3%
vision?
36. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 97% 3%
at school.
37. I like learning at my school. 97% 3%
38. The subjects | learn are exciting 90% 10%
and interesting.
39. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
A40. Before | learn something new, my 87% 13%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
41. My teachers tell me the next steps 97% 3%
in my learning.
42. | get the opportunity in my 97% 3%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
37. When | don’t know what to do | 97% 3%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
38. | get challenges in my work to 97% 3%
help me improve.
39. School encourages a healthy mind 100%
and body.
A40. School teaches me to be 100%




Hutton Rudby Primary School.

A41. School teaches me about people 100%
from other faiths, cultures and
backgrounds.
42. Do you enjoy reading? 97% 3%
43. Do you get a chance to read for 97% 3%
pleasure in school?
44. Do you read for more than 3 days 100%
a week at home or at school?
45. The amount of homework | get is 80% 13% 7%
about right.
46. | get many enrichment 100%
opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...
47. | am proud of being a member of 100%

What would you like to improve at our school?

More outdoor equipment such as football goals
Many argued more homework, many argued less homework
More seating areas outside e.g. benches

What are the best things about our school?

Love PE, Handwriting and History (Cholera)
Good friendships
Sports Week
Yoga

Teachers




Year 3

determined.

Yes DG unsure
43. | enjoy coming to school. 93% 7%
44. | feel safe at this school. 100%
45, All adults in school are kind and 100%
fair.
46. | behave well in school. 93% 7%
A47. Children and staff help new 100%
children settle in well to school.
A8. Do you know what our School 96% 4%
Vision is?
49. Do you agree with our school 96% 4%
vision?
50. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 100%
at school.
51. | like learning at my school. 96% 4%
52. The subjects | learn are exciting 96% 4%
and interesting.
53. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
54. Before | learn something new, my 96% 4%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
55. My teachers tell me the next steps 100%
in my learning.
56. | get the opportunity in my 100%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
48. When | don’t know what todo | 96% 4%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
A49. | get challenges in my work to 100%
help me improve.
50. School encourages a healthy mind 100%
and body.
51. School teaches me to be 100%




52. School teaches me about people 100%
from other faiths, cultures and
backgrounds.
53. Do you enjoy reading? 96% 4%
54. Do you get a chance to read for 96% 4%
pleasure in school?
55. Do you read for more than 3 days 96% 4%
a week at home or at school?
56. The amount of homework | get is 96% 4%
about right.
57. | get many enrichment 96% 4%
opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...
58. | am proud of being a member of 96% 4%

Hutton Rudby Primary School.

What would you like to improve at our school?

School dinner portion sizes
Swimming lessons

Maths needs to be more challenging
More equipment outside

What are the best things about our school?

Wildlife club

Friendly staff and pupils
Lots of PE

Brick by Brick club

Fun topics




Year 4

determined.

Yes DG unsure
57. 1 enjoy coming to school. 78% 22%
58. | feel safe at this school. 100%
59. All adults in school are kind and 91% 9%
fair.
60. | behave well in school. 97% 3%
61. Children and staff help new 97% 3%
children settle in well to school.
62. Do you know what our School 100%
Vision is?
63. Do you agree with our school 100%
vision?
64. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 100%
at school.
65. | like learning at my school. 97% 3%
66. The subjects | learn are exciting 97% 3%
and interesting.
67. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
68. Before | learn something new, my 94% 6%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
69. My teachers tell me the next steps 100%
in my learning.
70. | get the opportunity in my 100%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
59. When | don’t know what to do | 97% 3%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
60. | get challenges in my work to 100%
help me improve.
61. School encourages a healthy mind 100%
and body.
62. School teaches me to be 100%




63. School teaches me about people

opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...

from other faiths, cultures and 100%
backgrounds.
64. Do you enjoy reading? 88% 3% 9%
65. Do you get a chance to read for 100%
pleasure in school?
66. Do you read for more than 3 days 88% 3% 9%
a week at home or at school?
67. The amount of homework | get is 81% 16% 3%
about right.
68. | get many enrichment 100%

69. | am proud of being a member of 100%
Hutton Rudby Primary School.

What would you like to improve at our school?

More homework

Improve the nature area
Cooking/Computing club

School dinner portion sizes

More school pets

More outdoor equipment e.g. football goals
More charity activities

What are the best things about our school?

Clubs such as Warhammer & Wildlife club
New laptops

Lots of PE

Strong friendships

Sports week/Sports day




Year 5

determined.

Yes DG unsure
71. | enjoy coming to school. 92% 8%
72. | feel safe at this school. 92% 4% 4%
73. All adults in school are kind and 100%
fair.
74. | behave well in school. 96% 4%
75. Children and staff help new 100%
children settle in well to school.
76. Do you know what our School 100%
Vision is?
77. Do you agree with our school 96% 4%
vision?
78. |1 know what to do if | feel unsafe 100%
at school.
79. | like learning at my school. 96% 4%
80. The subjects | learn are exciting 100%
and interesting.
81. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
82. Before | learn something new, my 96% 4%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
83. My teachers tell me the next steps 100%
in my learning.
84. | get the opportunity in my 100%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
70. When | don’t know what to do | 100%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
71. | get challenges in my work to 100%
help me improve.
72. School encourages a healthy mind 100%
and body.
73. School teaches me to be 100%




Hutton Rudby Primary School.

74. School teaches me about people
from other faiths, cultures and 100%
backgrounds.
75. Do you enjoy reading? 88% 12%
76. Do you get a chance to read for 100%
pleasure in school?
77. Do you read for more than 3 days 92% 8%
a week at home or at school?
78. The amount of homework | get is 92% 8%
about right.
79. | get many enrichment 100%
opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...
80. | am proud of being a member of 100%

What would you like to improve at our school?

Paper homework to physically hand in as one rarely has access to iPad
More outdoor equipment
School dinner portions
Charity events

What are the best things about our school?

Chilled reading time with Miss Clark
Exciting subjects

Kind teachers and pupils

Love new laptops




Year 6

determined.

Yes DGR unsure
85. | enjoy coming to school. 85% 5% 10%
86. | feel safe at this school. 100%
87. All adults in school are kind and 100%
fair.
88. | behave well in school. 100%
89. Children and staff help new 100%
children settle in well to school.
90. Do you know what our School 100%
Vision is?
91. Do you agree with our school 100%
vision?
92. | know what to do if | feel unsafe 100%
at school.
93. I like learning at my school. 95% 5%
94. The subjects | learn are exciting 90% 10%
and interesting.
95. My teacher teaches me the skills | 100%
need to help me with my learning.
96. Before | learn something new, my 95% 5%
teacher recaps what | know
already.
97. My teachers tell me the next steps 95% 5%
in my learning.
98. | get the opportunity in my 95% 5%
learning to apply the skills that |
have been taught.
81. When | don’t know what to do | 90% 10%
use resources in the classroom to
help me such as the working
walls.
B82. | get challenges in my work to 95% 5%
help me improve.
83. School encourages a healthy mind 95% 5%
and body.
84. School teaches me to be 95% 5%




85. School teaches me about people 100%
from other faiths, cultures and

backgrounds.
86. Do you enjoy reading? 90% 10%
87. Do you get a chance to read for 100%

pleasure in school?

88. Do you read for more than 3 days 100%
a week at home or at school?

89. The amount of homework I get is 90% 10%
about right.

90. | get many enrichment 100%

opportunities at school such as
trips, clubs, school plays, Fairs,
sports, musical instrument lessons
etc...

91. | am proud of being a member of 100%
Hutton Rudby Primary School.

What would you like to improve at our school?

More homework

Return of the sandwich/salad bar in Hall
Bigger portion sizes

More outdoor equipment

More access to the nature area

What are the best things about our school?

Love Mrs Dury & Mr Singh
Lots of PE

Love Spanish

Kind teachers & friends




